HOT FOOD

Garlic Bread $1.50
Chicken Burger $4.00
Beef Burger $4.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap $4.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap with cheese $4.70
Macaroni & Cheese $4.00
Twista Bolognese $4.00
Cheese Pizza Wrap $3.00
Vegetarian Pizza Wrap $3.00
BBQ Chicken Pizza Wrap $3.00
Cheese Toastie $2.00
Ham & Cheese Toastie $2.50
Hot Dog with Sauce $3.00
Chicken Chippees x 5 $2.50
Pies $3.50
Sausage Roll $2.50
Pizza Roundas $3.00
Nacho Dippers $4.00
Tomato or B.B.Q Sauce 50c
WRAPS

Ham & Cheese Wrap $3.50
Ham , Cheese & Tomato Wrap $4.00
Salad Wrap includes tomato, lettuce,

Beetroot, cucumber & carrot. $5.00

Add ham or cheese to wrap an extra —
50 cents each

FROZEN SNACKS

Quelch Fruit Ice Sticks Multiple Flavours $1.00
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt $2.50
Icy Mony Freeze Pops $1.00
Fruit Cups -Apple, Orange, Pineapple,

Apple Blackcurrant 50c
DRINKS

Oak Milk Drinks - Chocolate &

Strawberry $2.00
Poppers $1.50
Water $1.00

SANDWICHES

Salad Sandwich

Vegemite Sandwich

Jam Sandwich

Vegemite & Cheese Sandwich

Egg, Lettuce & Mayo Sandwich
Ham Sandwich

Ham and Cheese Sandwich

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo Sandwich

Salad Box includes tomato, cheese,
lettuce, cucumber, beetroot, carrot
Salad Box with Ham, Tuna or Chicken

SNACKS

Popcorn

Fruit Salad

Celery & Carrot Sticks

Red Rock Chips — Sea Salt

Grain Waves - Sour cream & Chives

On The Go Tasty Cheese with water
crackers

Fruit Cups — Fruit Salad/peaches

Fruit Sticks — Tropical

Snack Crackers — Cheddar & Chives
Yoghurt Pouch — Strawberry or Vanilla
Apples & Pears

NO FRUIT SALAD TERM 2 & 3

DRINKS

Chill J fruit juice - Apple Coola
Chill J fruit juice - Watermelon

$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50

$5.00
$5.50

$1.50
$3.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$2.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

50C

$1.50
$1.50
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