

HOT FOOD

Garlic Bread	\$1.50
Chicken Burger	\$4.00
Beef Burger	\$4.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$4.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap with cheese	\$4.70
Macaroni & Cheese	\$4.00
Twista Bolognese	\$4.00
Cheese Pizza Wrap	\$3.00
Vegetarian Pizza Wrap	\$3.00
BBQ Chicken Pizza Wrap	\$3.00
Cheese Toastie	\$2.00
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$2.50
Hot Dog with Sauce	\$3.00
Chicken Chippees x 5	\$2.50
Pies	\$3.50
Sausage Roll	\$2.50
Pizza Roundas	\$3.00
Nacho Dippers	\$4.00
Tomato or B.B.Q Sauce	50 c

WRAPS

Ham & Cheese Wrap	\$3.50
Ham , Cheese & Tomato Wrap	\$4.00
Salad Wrap includes tomato, lettuce,	
Beetroot, cucumber & carrot.	\$5.00
Add ham or cheese to wrap an extra –	
50 cents each	

FROZEN SNACKS

Quelch Fruit Ice Sticks Multiple Flavours	\$1.00
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50
Icy Mony Freeze Pops	\$1.00
Fruit Cups -Apple, Orange, Pineapple,	
Apple Blackcurrant	50c

DRINKS

Oak Milk Drinks - Chocolate &	
Strawberry	\$2.00
Poppers	\$1.50
Water	\$1.00

SANDWICHES

Salad Sandwich	\$4.00
Vegemite Sandwich	\$2.00
Jam Sandwich	\$2.00
Vegemite & Cheese Sandwich	\$2.50
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo Sandwich	\$3.00
Ham Sandwich	\$2.00
Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$2.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$3.00
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo Sandwich	\$3.50
Salad Box includes tomato, cheese,	
lettuce, cucumber, beetroot, carrot	\$5.00
Salad Box with Ham, Tuna or Chicken	\$5.50

SNACKS

Popcorn	\$1.50
Fruit Salad	\$3.00
Celery & Carrot Sticks	\$1.50
Red Rock Chips – Sea Salt	\$1.50
Grain Waves - Sour cream & Chives	\$1.50
On The Go Tasty Cheese with water	
crackers	\$2.00
Fruit Cups – Fruit Salad/peaches	\$1.00
Fruit Sticks – Tropical	\$1.00
Snack Crackers – Cheddar & Chives	\$1.00
Yoghurt Pouch – Strawberry or Vanilla	\$2.00
Apples & Pears	50 C

NO FRUIT SALAD TERM 2 & 3

DRINKS

Chill J fruit juice - Apple Coola	\$1.50
Chill J fruit juice - Watermelon	\$1.50

Strive to Achieve 3 Shropshire Street MILLER NSW, 2168 Phone: (02) 9607-8293 Fax: (02) 9608-4692 Email: miller-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au